
state_name district_name market_center_name Variety MIN MAX MODAL

Andhra Pradesh Krishna Tiruvuru Bunny 7300 7500 7400

Gujarat Ahmedabad Dhandhuka Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne 6950 7815 7380

Gujarat Ahmedabad Viramgam Other 7000 7610 7310

Gujarat Amreli Babra Other 7050 8000 7575

Gujarat Amreli Bagasara Other 6500 8005 7252

Gujarat Bharuch Jambusar Other 6000 6400 6200

Gujarat Bharuch Jambusar(Kaavi) Other 6100 6500 6300

Gujarat Bhavnagar Taleja Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne 7250 7620 7435

Gujarat Chhota Udaipur Bodeliu Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne 7000 7200 7150

Gujarat Devbhumi Dwarka Bhanvad Bunny 6000 7175 6700

Gujarat Gir Somnath Una Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne 6700 7700 7200

Gujarat Jamnagar Dhrol Other 6550 7850 7200

Gujarat Junagarh Manavdar Cotton (Unginned) 6850 8150 7775

Gujarat Narmada Rajpipla Cotton (Unginned) 6815 7812 7465

Gujarat Rajkot Dhoraji H.B (Unginned) 6580 7930 7380

Gujarat Rajkot Rajkot Narma BT Cotton 6750 7740 7250

Gujarat Surendranagar Chotila Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne 6000 7500 7250

Gujarat Surendranagar Dasada Patadi Shanker 4 31mm FIne 7250 7450 7300

Karnataka Belgaum Kudchi Varalakshmi (Ginned) 5900 6000 5972

Karnataka Hassan Arasikere Varalakshmi (Ginned) 8000 8000 8000

Karnataka Koppal Kustagi Other 6800 6800 6800

Karnataka Mysore Santhesargur Krishna 7000 7000 7000

Madhya Pradesh Alirajpur Alirajpur Without Ginned Cotton 7000 7000 7000

Madhya Pradesh Alirajpur Jobat Without Ginned Cotton 6500 7265 7000

Madhya Pradesh Badwani Anjad Medium Fiber 6500 6900 6900

Madhya Pradesh Badwani Anjad Without Ginned Cotton 5010 7090 6800

Madhya Pradesh Badwani Khetia Ginned Cotton 6750 6750 6750

Madhya Pradesh Badwani Khetia Without Ginned Cotton 6750 8485 7255

Madhya Pradesh Badwani Sendhwa Without Ginned Cotton 5490 7200 7200

Madhya Pradesh Dhar Badnawar Without Ginned Cotton 7475 7475 7475

Madhya Pradesh Dhar Dhamnod Without Ginned Cotton 29 7105 6850

Madhya Pradesh Dhar Kukshi Without Ginned Cotton 26 7400 7200

Madhya Pradesh Dhar Manawar Without Ginned Cotton 6500 7100 6500

Madhya Pradesh Jhabua Jhabua Medium Fiber 6900 7000 7000

Madhya Pradesh Jhabua Petlawad Long fiber 8400 8700 8700

Madhya Pradesh Jhabua Petlawad Medium Fiber 6100 6120 6100

Madhya Pradesh Khandwa Khandwa Without Ginned Cotton 6396 7314 6900

Madhya Pradesh Khargone Badwaha Without Ginned Cotton 6450 6950 6950

Madhya Pradesh Khargone Karhi Medium Fiber 6575 6850 6800

Madhya Pradesh Khargone Karhi Without Ginned Cotton 6946 6983 6983

Madhya Pradesh Khargone Khargone Without Ginned Cotton 5365 7625 7251

Madhya Pradesh Khargone Sanawad Without Ginned Cotton 6750 7085 6950

Madhya Pradesh Ratlam Sailana Without Ginned Cotton 10000 10250 10200

Maharashtra Akola Barshi Takli Other 7421 7421 7421

Maharashtra Nagpur Umared Desi 6900 7140 7050

Maharashtra Nanded Kinwat Other 6800 7200 7000

Rajasthan Ganganagar Suratgarh American 7340 7890 7815

Telangana Adilabad Adilabad Cotton (Unginned) 6650 7150 7079

Telangana Adilabad Boath Cotton (Unginned) 6820 7521 7445

Telangana Adilabad Kuber Cotton (Unginned) 6800 7446 6900

Telangana Adilabad Mancharial Cotton (Unginned) 7600 7600 7600
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Telangana Khammam Burgampadu Cotton (Unginned) 7100 7500 7200

Telangana Khammam Charla Cotton (Unginned) 7300 7500 7400


